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4182 m.

% Rider

58 M.SIMONCELLI
19 A.BAUTISTA
75 M.PASINI

36 M.KALLIO

72 Y.TAKAHASHI
4 HAOYAMA

6 A.DEBON

12 T.LUTHI

21 H.BARBERA
55 H.FAUBEL

60 J.SIMON

52 L.PESEK

41 A.ESPARGARO
25 A.BALDOLINI
54 M.POGGIALI
17 K.ABRAHAM
14 R.WILAIROT
32 F.LAI

15 R.LOCATELLI
90 F.SANDI

50 E.LAVERTY
10 IL.TOTH

45 D.PRADITA

7 R.GOMEZ

89 H.CHOW

Not qualified (Out of 107%)

91 S.BATISTA

Qualification Time 107%

R()=Replacement __=Replaced
The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -

Nation Team
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Official Practice Times

MOTORCYCLE
Metis Gilera GILERA
Mapfre Aspar Team APRILIA
Polaris World APRILIA
Red Bull KTM 250 KTM
JiR Team Scot 250 HONDA
Red Bull KTM 250 KTM
Lotus Aprilia APRILIA
Emmi - Caffe Latte APRILIA
Team Toth Aprilia APRILIA
Mapfre Aspar Team APRILIA
Repsol KTM 250cc KTM
Auto Kelly - CP APRILIA
Lotus Aprilia APRILIA
Matteoni Racing APRILIA
Campetella Racing GILERA
Cardion AB Motoracing APRILIA
Thai Honda PTT SAG HONDA
Campetella Racing GILERA
Metis Gilera GILERA
Zongshen Team of China APRILIA
Blusens Aprilia APRILIA
Team Toth Aprilia APRILIA
Yamaha Pertamina Indonesia YAMAHA
Blusens Aprilia APRILIA
Zongshen Team of China APRILIA
Paddock Competicoes HONDA

Pole Position: Lap 17

Circuit Record Lap: 2007

QP1

1'41.427
1'41.803
1'41.804
1'41.593
1'42.769
1'42.545
1'41.474
1'42.592
1'42.360
1'43.159
1'42.189
1'43.760
1'43.885
1'43.963
1'43.011
1'43.583
1'42.754
1'43.142
1'42.959
1'44.966
1'44.741

1'44.853

1'47.961
1'49.184
1'48.389

5'08.698

Marco SIMONCELLI
Alvaro BAUTISTA

QP2

20 1'40.257
19 1'40.554
21 1'40.653
19 1'40.772
16 1'41.063
21 1'41.228
18 1'41.280
20 1'41.356
19 1'41.370
13 1'41.470
19 1'41.820
19 1'41.841
14 1'42.080
18 1'42.179
16 1'42.265
21 1'42.360
19 1'42.472
17 1'42.574
16 1'42.813
18 1'43.288
21 1'43.297
20 1'44.932
20 1'45.402
15 1'46.051

7 1'46.594

1 1'57.196
1'47.275

bwin.com GRANDE PREMIO DE PORTUGAL

Computerised results and timing service provided by TISSOT

250cc

13

Gap QP2-QP1
17 -1.170
17 0297 0.297 -1.249
14 0.396 0.099 -1.151
17 0515 0.119 -0.821
20 0.806 0.291 -1.706
21 0971 0.165 -1.317
19 1.023 0.052 -0.194
15 1.099 0.076 -1.236
15 1.113 0.014 -0.990
15 1.213 0.100 -1.689
15 1.563 0.350 -0.369
18 1.584 0.021 -1.919
17 1.823 0.239 -1.805
17 1.922 0.099 -1.784
21 2.008 0.086 -0.746
15 2.103 0.095 -1.223
20 2215 0112 -0.282
5 2317 0.102 -0.568
11 2556 0.239 -0.146
20 3.031 0475 -1.678
15 3.040 0.009 -1.444
15 4596 1.556  0.079
22 5145 0549 -2.559
18 5794 0.649 -3.133
14 6.337 0.543 -1.795
6 16.939 10.602 -3'11.502

1'40.257, 150.166 Km/h
1'40.521 149.771 Km/h

Circuit Best Lap: 2008

Marco SIMONCELLI

MIEL Time:

1'40.257, 150.166 Km/h
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